Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Anderson - (938538) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.70
4:55.61
4:56.65
4:57.37
4:57.61
5:02.12
5:06.34
5:06.66
5:07.72
5:07.88
5:09.15
5:09.15
5:09.21
5:10.52
5:10.52
5:10.78
5:21.80
6:16.49
6:53.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:07.72
5:02.12

4:57.61

4°56 B5
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
504
499
495
494
472
453
452
447
446
441
441
441
435
435
434
391
244
183

WA Pts

447
472
494

499

Round

I

m I I M

Round

F
F

Date

18/02/18
14/01/18
14/04/18
07/04/18
19/05/18
24/03/19
15/04/17
19/03/17
06/04/19
29/01/117
14/05/17
14/05/17
31/03/18
14/05/16
22/05/16
29/05/17
24/04/16
05/04/14
21/12/13

Date

06/04/19
24/03/19
19/05/18

14/04/18

Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
City of Bristol International Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
The Plymouth Leander 2017

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Fxeter Taunton | 1 & | 3 Anril Meet

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Millfield

Street

Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield

Plymouth

Venue
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Millfield

Millfiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Weston S M
Weston S M
Co Bristol
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Co Bristol
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M
Weston S M

Weston SM

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Co Rristol

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:47.70
4:55.61
5:10.78
5:09.15
5:09.15
5:06.34
5:06.66
5:07.88
5:10.52
5:10.52
5:21.80
6:16.49

6:53.93

Copyright 2024

495
441
547
504
434
441
441
453
452
446

244
183

I T =m I m T

-n

I T m

07/04/18
31/03/18
18/02/18
14/01/18
29/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
15/04/17
19/03/17
29/01/117
22/05/16
14/05/16
24/04/16
05/04/14
21/12/13

Y

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

Team Bath Grand Prix

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Somerset County Championships 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013

Hengrove Park
Millfield
Bristol
Sheffield
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield

Plymouth

Page 2/2

Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Co Bristol 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston SM 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 1
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



