## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Bethan Anderson - (938538) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.70	547	F	18/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
4:55.61	504	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
4:56.65	499	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
4:57.37	495	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
4:57.61	494	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
5:02.12	472	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
5:06.34	453	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Weston S M	1
5:06.66	452	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:07.72	447	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
5:07.88	446	F	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:09.15	441	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:09.15	441	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:09.21	441	F	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
5:10.52	435	Н	14/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:10.52	435	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:10.78	434	F	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
5:21.80	391	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
6:16.49	244	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
6:53.93	183	F	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Weston S M	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:07.72	447	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
5:02.12	472	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
4:57.61	494	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
4:56.65 Copyright 2024	499 <b>1</b>	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Co Bristol Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
4:57.37	495	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
5:09.21	441	F	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
4:47.70	547	F	18/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
4:55.61	504	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
5:10.78	434	F	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Weston S M	1
5:09.15	441	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:09.15	441	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:06.34	453	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Weston S M	1
5:06.66	452	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:07.88	446	F	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:10.52	435	Н	22/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	1
5:10.52	435	Н	14/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Weston S M	1
5:21.80	391	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Weston S M	1
6:16.49	244	F	05/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Weston S M	3
6:53.93	183	F	21/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Weston S M	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS